
DATE & TIME of ADMISSION: 
18-20 JULY 2024 

RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY, CUTTACK 

No. 

VENUE of ADMISSION: 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR COUNSELLING & 
CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION & PROVISIONAL ADMISSIION INTO PG CERTIFICATE COURSE IN COMPUTATIONAL HUMANITIES, 2024-25 

KSHAH UNIV 

The provisional merit list is prepared on the basis of marks as entered by candidates in their respective Online Application Form 2024. However, the merit list does not guarantee admission into the programme. The candidate, invited for counseling/admission, must prove the authenticity of marks as entered by him/her in the Application Form. If the candidate does not fulfil the minimum eligibility criteria, then helshe will not be allowed to take admission in the PG Certificate Course in Computational Humanities of Ravenshaw University in spite of his/her rank. Reporting / attendance at the counseling venue does not guarantee admission into the Course. If a candidate fails to report for counseling / admission as per the schedule, he / she shall forfeit all claims for admission. If any discrepancy is found in the documents during verification, his/her candidature is liable to forfeiture or his/her rank may stand altered. 

TAC 

NOTIC E/dt. 04.07.2024 

ADMISSION FEE: 

32 

Admission: 11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. (on all three days) 

CB-30, DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
CENTRE FOR TRANSLATION AND DIGITAL HUMANITIES 

COMMERCE BLOCK, RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY 

4,090/- INR (Boys / Girls / SC /STIPH) 

The payment of Admission Fee will be made through Online Mode only (Debit card / credit card I net banking only). Course Fee (Rs. 4,090/-) is to be paid at the time of admission through online mode/ Demand Draft in favour of Ravenshaw University, payable at Cuttack). 
SEMINAR FEE: 3,000/- INR (to be deposited in the venue at the time of admission) 

Documents to be produced at the time of admission: 

The following certificates and documents in original and self-attested photocopies of 1. Aadhar Card (mandatory) 
2. Print out of the application form (which was submitted online by the candidate) with a 

recent passport size photograph of the candidate affixed on it 
3. Certificate of High School Examination or equivalent in support of age 
4. Mark Sheet and Certificate of Higher Secondary Examination or equivalent 
5. School or College Leaving Certificate & Migration Certificate. However, Students who 

have taken admission in other college / University or in another course of Ravenshaw 
University need to produce the CLOI Migration / Conduct within 5 days from the day of 
counselling, only if the admission is confirmed. 



1 

6. Certificate(s) in support of claim for Reservation, Weightage and Domicile, if any. 

8. For Serving Defence Personnel (SDP): Candidate should furnish a certificate from the Commanding Officer of the unit giving proof of current service. 

2 
3 

IMPORTANT: 

(ü) 

4 

7 

10. Four recent stamp size photographs 

5 

1 

I. For Ex-Service Men (ESM): The Discharge Certificate with details of family members 

11. All the admitted students are required to fill up the online anti-ragging undertaking form at www.antiragging.in or www.amammovement.org positively and submit a copy as proof of the same. 

10 

12 

should, signed by competent authority, shall be furnished in the original. 

9. Blood Group Certificate 

13 

15 
14 

16 

SI. No. Application ID Name 

The photocopies of all documents should be self-attested by the candidate. Submission of incorrect information may lead to cancellation of admission. 

100035 
100025 
100013 
100011 
100004 
100021 
100006 
100031 
100030 
100005 
100024 
100032 
100033 
100014 
100038 
100022 

Memo No. 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 

DEBABRATA DAS 
ASHUTOSH KHUNTIA 
NITESH KUMAR SAHOO 
DEBA PRASAD BEHERA 
SUBHAM KUMAR KAR 
TEJASMAN BEHERA 
SUBHRANSU DASH 

AK KARUBAKI 
RITIKA JENA 
SRIJATA SHIBANI MISHRA 
TITHI SINGH 

GAYATREE BEHERA 
PRABHAKAR HAZRA 
ASHISH CHOUDHURY 
BISWAJIT ROUT 

33 

Category 

OBC 
General 
General 
OBC 
General 
OBC 
General 
SEBC 
General 
General 
SC 
SC 
General 
General 
General 

PRATYUS KUMAR SAHOOOBC 

Rank (based on 
marks of the 
qualifying 
examination) 

2 
3 
4 

5 

7 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

hairperson 
P.G. Council 

Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 
Copy to Dr. Urmishree Bedamatta, Coordinator, Certificate Course/Registrar/PA to Vice Chancellor for information. 
Copy to Ms. Priyanka Kujur, Assistant faculty charge in Website with a request to upload this notice in the University Website. 

P.G. Council 
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 

724 

4.74 
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