

NOTICE/dt. 04.07.2024

No. 322 dt. 04.07.2024

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR COUNSELLING & CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION & PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO PG CERTIFICATE COURSE IN COMPUTATIONAL HUMANITIES, 2024-25

The provisional merit list is prepared on the basis of marks as entered by candidates in their respective Online Application Form 2024. However, the merit list does not guarantee admission into the programme. The candidate, invited for counseling / admission, must prove the authenticity of marks as entered by him/her in the Application Form. If the candidate does not fulfil the minimum eligibility criteria, then he/she will not be allowed to take admission in the PG Certificate Course in Computational Humanities of Ravenshaw University in spite of his/her rank. Reporting / attendance at the counseling venue does not guarantee admission into the Course. If a candidate fails to report for counseling / admission as per the schedule, he / she shall forfeit all claims for admission. If any discrepancy is found in the documents during verification, his/her candidature is liable to forfeiture or his/her rank may stand altered.

DATE & TIME of ADMISSION:

18-20 JULY 2024

Admission: 11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. (on all three days)

VENUE of ADMISSION:

CENTRE FOR TRANSLATION AND DIGITAL HUMANITIES CB-30, DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH COMMERCE BLOCK, RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY

ADMISSION FEE:

4,090/- INR (Boys / Girls / SC / ST / PH)

The payment of Admission Fee will be made through Online Mode only (Debit card / credit card / net banking only). Course Fee (Rs. 4,090/-) is to be paid at the time of admission through online mode/ Demand Draft in favour of Ravenshaw University, payable at Cuttack).

SEMINAR FEE: 3,000/- INR (to be deposited in the venue at the time of admission)

Documents to be produced at the time of admission:

The following certificates and documents in original and self-attested photocopies of

- 1. Aadhar Card (mandatory)
- 2. Print out of the application form (which was submitted online by the candidate) with a recent passport size photograph of the candidate affixed on it
- 3. Certificate of High School Examination or equivalent in support of age
- 4. Mark Sheet and Certificate of Higher Secondary Examination or equivalent
- 5. School or College Leaving Certificate & Migration Certificate. However, Students who have taken admission in other college / University or in another course of Ravenshaw University need to produce the CLC/ Migration / Conduct within 5 days from the day of counselling, only if the admission is confirmed.

- 6. Certificate(s) in support of claim for Reservation, Weightage and Domicile, if any.
- 7. For Ex-Service Men (ESM): The Discharge Certificate with details of family members should, signed by competent authority, shall be furnished in the original.
- 8. For Serving Defence Personnel (SDP): Candidate should furnish a certificate from the Commanding Officer of the unit giving proof of current service.
- 9. Blood Group Certificate
- 10. Four recent stamp size photographs
- 11. All the admitted students are required to fill up the online anti-ragging undertaking form at www.antiragging.in or www.amammovement.org positively and submit a copy as proof of the same.

IMPORTANT:

- The photocopies of all documents should be self-attested by the candidate. (ii)
- Submission of incorrect information may lead to cancellation of admission.

PROVISIONAL MERITLIST

SI. No. Application ID Name Cotton Discourse Discourse				
	, Aprication ID	Name	Category	Rank (based on marks of the qualifying
1	100035	DEBABRATA DAS		examination)
2	100025	ASHUTOSH KHUNTIA	OBC	1
3	100013	NITECH KUMAR CALLE	General	2
4	100011	NITESH KUMAR SAHOO	General	3
5	100004	DEBA PRASAD BEHERA	OBC	4
6	100004	SUBHAM KUMAR KAR	General	5
7	100021	TEJASMAN BEHERA	OBC	6
8	100008	SUBHRANSU DASH	General	7
9		AK KARUBAKI	SEBC	8
10	100030	RITIKA JENA	General	9
11	100005	SRIJATA SHIBANI MISHRA	General	10
	100024	TITHI SINGH	SC	11
12	100032	GAYATREE BEHERA	SC	12
13	100033	PRABHAKAR HAZRA	General	13
14	100014	ASHISH CHOUDHURY	General	14
15	100038	BISWAJIT ROUT	General	
16	100022	PRATYUS KUMAR SAHOO	OBC	15 16

P.G. Council

323 /dt. 04.07. 2024/ Copy to Dr. Urmishree Bedamatta, Coordinator, Certificate Course/Registrar/PA to Vice-Chancellor for information.

Copy to Ms. Priyanka Kujur, Assistant faculty charge in Website with a request to upload this notice in the University Website.

P.G. Council

Ravenshaw University, Cuttack